Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
EPDM wall collar with 2 stainless steel straps
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material EPDM Shore hardness 45 ± 5°
Tensile strength (N/mm²) 9.5 Temperature, operation (°C) 80°C
Elongation at break (%) 500 Tempature resistance -40°C
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
EPDM wall collar with 2 stainless steel straps
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Pipe diameter (mm) Clamping range max. (mm) Clamping range min. (mm)
12332 MUKR032 32 32 29
12333 MUKR040 40 42 38
12334 MUKR050 50 53 48
12335 MUKR063 63 64 60
12336 MUKR075 75 80 71
12337 MUKR090 90 92 84
12338 MUKR110 110 116 105
12339 MUKR125 125 130 120
12340 MUKR140 140 148 135
12341 MUKR160 150 166 154
12342 MUKR180 180 190 175
12343 MUKR200 200 210 195
12344 MUKR225 225 230 215
12345 MUKR250 250 260 245
12346 MUKR280 280 290 275
12347 MUKR315 315 327 310
12348 MUKR355 355 365 350
12349 MUKR400 400 410 395
12350 MUKR450 450 460 440
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations